1
®
FN9245.0
ISL9014
Dual LDO with Low Noise, Low IQ, and
High PSRR
ISL9014 is a high performance dual LDO capable of
sourcing 300mA current from both outputs. The device has a

2 FN9245.0
December 20, 2005
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3)
PART MARKING
VO1 VOLTAGE VO2 VOLTAGE TEMP RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL9014IRVVZ DCBR 3.6V 3.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRNNZ DCBS 3.3V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRNJZ DBBK 3.3V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRNFZ DBBL 3.3V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRNCZ DCBT 3.3V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRMNZ DCBV 3.0V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRMMZ DBBV 3.0V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRMKZ DCBY 3.0V 2.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRMJZ DCCB 3.0V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRMGZ DCCC 3.0V 2.7V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRMSZ DCCD 3.0V 1.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRLLZ DCEA 2.9V 2.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRLBZ DCCF 2.9V 1.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRKNZ DCCG 2.85V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRKKZ DBBW 2.85V 2.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRKJZ DCFA 2.85V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRKFZ DBBM 2.85V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRKCZ DCBA 2.85V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJNZ DCCH 2.8V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJMZ DBBT 2.8V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJJZ DCCJ 2.8V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJRZ DCDA 2.8V 2.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJFZ DCCK 2.8V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJCZ DBBP 2.8V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJSZ DCCL 2.8V 1.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRJBZ DCCA 2.8V 1.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRGMZ DCCM 2.7V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRGCZ DBBR 2.7V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRRMZ DCCN 2.6V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRRKZ DCCP 2.6V 2.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRRCZ DCCR 2.6V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRFNZ DCCS 2.5V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRFMZ DCCT 2.5V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRFJZ DBBN 2.5V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRFDZ DCCV 2.5V 2.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRFTZ DCCY 2.5V 1.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRFCZ DCDB 2.5V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRDMZ DCDC 2.0V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRTJZ DCDD 1.9V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014
3 FN9245.0
December 20, 2005
ISL9014IRPLZ DBBY 1.85V 2.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRCNZ DCDE 1.8V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRCMZ DCDF 1.8V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRCLZ DCDG 1.8V 2.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRCJZ DCDH 1.8V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014IRCRZ DCDJ 1.8V 2.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C